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Plano Distribución

COMEDOR

ESTAR

COCINA

BAÑO

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2DORMITORIO 3

300

300

29
2,

5

300

29
2,

5

15
8

75
0

PANEL INTERIOR A, B, C, D, E, F
PANEL EXTERIOR 1 , 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10

TOTALES 16

ALETA ALETA
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MILLANTÚ 46

75
0

623

623
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Características
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